
14U15 ARENA 1
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 CAUBERGHS DENNIS CON BOY

2 HOUSEN ALEXANDER BRILEXO

3 HORNESCH GUIDO TI AMO

4 MARIN HERMANO CALUCCIA

5 SYMONS HANNES LAZZURA

6 SCAUFLAIRE MARINE ARAGON DE SOIE

7 WILLAMS MEGAN BORDEAUX

8 THOMAS SENNE SHAMAN

9 LINDEBLAD REBECCA QARLAM

10 LEYNEN DORIEN ELDORADO

11 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA DISNEY FEE DES HAZALLES

12 PROUVE BERT AQUILA

13 SIMUS KERRYAN ERMES DES BERGERIES

14 MAUPILER ROBINSON CEWALDINE

15 GHAIBI CILIA BELLICCI

16 POLLEUNIS SAM HOLIDAY

17 WARTIQUE PAULINE SECRETE DU SARTEL

18 ALVES BERNARDO ITSI PITSI

19 JASPERS MARCO ALONSO

20 HAEP KATJA BAMBINA

21 MERCENIER GAUTHIER ULTIME DE B'NEVILLE

22 GEENEN DIRK ZIDAN Z

23 LAMERS RUBEN JACARDI

24 LEVER PHILIP

25 VAN DE RIJT TEDDY ITCHO VH RUYTERSHOF

26 STEVENS JOHNNY ABDULLAH Z

27 EERLINGS KISSY TREASURE 

28 CAUBERGHS DENNIS DANCING BOY

29 HORNESCH GUIDO KYRA

30 SYMONS HANNES ESTEFANO

31 FILIZOLA EDUARDO HARDI
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32 SCAUFLAIRE MARINE SANSOUCI

33 DECOSTER RUBEN HURRICANE

34 VERBERCKMOES MAARTJE LOUIZIANA

35 VERLIES NICK

36 VLEMMIX JAN JABAB

37 MAUPILER ROBINSON JOY  DE LA LIGNIERE

38 THYS JENS CLASH

39 WINSINGH KIMBERLEY DON CELLO

40 PROUVE BERT JADIDA

41 VAN DER RIJST ESTHER CHIQUITA

42 WILLAMS MEGAN KINGDOM

43 AWOUTERS YVES CONDO

44 CHRISTIAENS KRIS OBLIVION

45 ALVES BERNARDO DEESS CHAVANNAISE

46 RUIZ MAURICIO IDONA VH DINGESHOF

47 HAEP KATJA ANOUSHKA

48 LAMERS RUBEN ARIANA

49 LEVER PHILIP JIGGLY

50 GHAIBI KARIM OTTO MATIC

51 POLLEUNIS SAM GENTLEMEN

52 STEVENS JOHNNY CENTURIO

53 WESTBORG SOFIA VICTOR

54 HOUSEN ALEXANDER ESPRIT VD WELLINGTON

55 KUMPS ALEXANDER SISI

56 VLEMMIX JAN JADETTA VH METTENHOF

57 VERBERCKMOES MAARTJE COUSCOUS

58 WINSINGH KIMBERLEY DIAMOND

59 GOOSSENS BRECHT HERA

60 DIAZ SANTIAGO CARLSON


